10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Controller

Accounting Systems Supervisor

Accounting Systems Supervisor

Accounting Systems Supervisor

Accounting & Financial Sys Analyst

Accounting & Financial Sys Analyst

Accounting & Financial Sys Analyst

Info System Support Analyst Il

Accounting & Financial Sys Analyst

Info System Support Analyst Il

Accounting & Financial Sys Analyst

Accountant Il

Info System Support Analyst Il

Accounting Technician

Accounting Technician

Accounting Technician

Accounting Technician

Accountant Il

Other Positions Held Special District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

Department

Accounting

Accounting

Accounting

Accounting

Accounting

Accounting

Accounting

Accounting

Accounting

Accounting

Accounting

Accounting

Accounting

Accounting

Accounting

Accounting

Accounting

Accounting

Total Wages

$188,428

$147,871

$138,080

$136,382

$124,069

$116,670

$113,425

$113,127

$112,844

$109,846

$104,491

$93,709

$87,989

$82,351

$79,144

$77,822

$73,835

$69,338



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Accounting Technician

Account Clerk Il

Account Clerk Il

Accounting Technician

Account Clerk Il

Administrative Clerk

Account Clerk Il

Administrative Clerk

Account Clerk Il

Accountant Ill

Accountant Ill

Accountant Il

Accountant Ill

Accountant |

Accountant |

Account Clerk IlI

Accounting Technician

Accounting Technician

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

Accounting

Accounting

Accounting

Accounting

Accounting

Accounting

Accounting

Accounting

Accounting

Accounting

Accounting

Accounting

Accounting

Accounting

Accounting

Accounting

Accounting

Accounting

$68,500

$68,261

$66,982

$66,884

$66,033

$65,023

$64,280

$57,573

$56,856

$55,853

$54,510

$53,854

$49,747

$49,563

$39,526

$31,139

$29,056

$27,801



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

Accounting & Financial Sys Analyst

Account Clerk Il

Account Clerk Il

Account Clerk Il

Accounting Technician

Accountant Ill

Accountant |

Accountant |

Account Clerk Il

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

East Bay Municipal Utility
District

Accounting

Accounting

Accounting

Accounting

Accounting

Accounting

Accounting

Accounting

Accounting

$21,873

$20,638

$19,440

$17,773

$16,752

$14,894

$12,970

$12,357

$4,918



