	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Controller		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Accounting	\$188,428
2.	Accounting Systems Supervisor		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Accounting	\$147,871
3.	Accounting Systems Supervisor		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Accounting	\$138,080
4.	Accounting Systems Supervisor		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Accounting	\$136,382
5.	Accounting & Financial Sys Analyst		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Accounting	\$124,069
6.	Accounting & Financial Sys Analyst		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Accounting	\$116,670
7.	Accounting & Financial Sys Analyst		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Accounting	\$113,425
8.	Info System Support Analyst II		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Accounting	\$113,127
9.	Accounting & Financial Sys Analyst		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Accounting	\$112,844
10.	Info System Support Analyst II		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Accounting	\$109,846
11.	Accounting & Financial Sys Analyst		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Accounting	\$104,491
12.	Accountant II		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Accounting	\$93,709
13.	Info System Support Analyst II		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Accounting	\$87,989
14.	Accounting Technician		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Accounting	\$82,351
15.	Accounting Technician		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Accounting	\$79,144
16.	Accounting Technician		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Accounting	\$77,822
17.	Accounting Technician		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Accounting	\$73,835
18.	Accountant III		East Bay Municipal Utility District	Accounting	\$69,338

19.	Accounting Technician	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Accounting	\$68,500
20.	Account Clerk II	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Accounting	\$68,261
21.	Account Clerk II	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Accounting	\$66,982
22.	Accounting Technician	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Accounting	\$66,884
23.	Account Clerk II	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Accounting	\$66,033
24.	Administrative Clerk	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Accounting	\$65,023
25.	Account Clerk II	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Accounting	\$64,280
26.	Administrative Clerk	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Accounting	\$57,573
27.	Account Clerk II	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Accounting	\$56,856
28.	Accountant III	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Accounting	\$55,853
29.	Accountant III	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Accounting	\$54,510
30.	Accountant II	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Accounting	\$53,854
31.	Accountant III	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Accounting	\$49,747
32.	Accountant I	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Accounting	\$49,563
33.	Accountant I	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Accounting	\$39,526
34.	Account Clerk III	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Accounting	\$31,139
35.	Accounting Technician	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Accounting	\$29,056
36.	Accounting Technician	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Accounting	\$27,801

37.	Accounting & Financial Sys Analyst	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Accounting	\$21,873
38.	Account Clerk II	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Accounting	\$20,638
39.	Account Clerk II	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Accounting	\$19,440
40.	Account Clerk II	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Accounting	\$17,773
41.	Accounting Technician	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Accounting	\$16,752
42.	Accountant III	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Accounting	\$14,894
43.	Accountant I	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Accounting	\$12,970
44.	Accountant I	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Accounting	\$12,357
45.	Account Clerk II	East Bay Municipal Utility District	Accounting	\$4,918